as the original job assignment is located within the legal boundaries of the City of Fort Lauderdale. 

CAM # 26-0159 
Exhibit 2 

Page 1 of 19

2 

D. City agrees to provide funding to Experience Aviation for the 2026 Summer Program, 
not to exceed the amount of one hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000.00), subject to this 
Agreement on a reimbursement basis to serve twenty-three youths during the Summer Program. 
Experience Aviation must provide City with all required grant reporting documentation, payroll, 
timesheets, receipts and/or invoices for all services rendered and goods provided in connection